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Glsty GH 2-7 305 15,908

Paul King
Master RH 4-3
Jerry RH 7-11

305
305

Ed Miller & H. Moore
Moppet RH
Diane GH

Llanduey Farm
Harriet GH
Betsy GH
Bessie GH
Iris GH
Ira GH
Skyliner GH

Mel Bressler
No. 15 GH
No. 78 RH
No. 7E RH

Landis S. Reid
No. 24 RH

David E. Weaver
Dot RH
Penny RH
Sarah RH

Arthur D. Hershey
Anna RH
Vesta RH
Ava RH

Donald Hostetter, Jr.
Smarty GH

Kauffman Bros.

277
305

Lucy RH
C RH

Harold R. Kulp

305
305
290

305

305
305
304

7-4 305
' 7-11 305

4-8 305

6-4 296

4-5
13-1

305
305

4-4
7-8
3-6

4-
5-
2-0

Ray GH 3-4
Pinto GH 4-8
Bell RH 5-9
Revtia GH 3-1
Maxine GH 7-2
Pear GH 4-5

William E. Parry
517 GH 5-1
117 GH 5-4
145 GH 5-6
413 GH 5-4
101 GH 5-0

Lester Lewis
10 RH 10-1

Kimberton Farm School
Rosy RG « 5-1
Helen RG 3-7

Ardrossan Farms
CBS Girl RA
CBSBest RA

Horace Prange
Bess RH
Molly RH

Lloyd E. Kreider
Peg RH
Blaze RH

Buttonwood Farm
Dell RBS
Echo RBS
Kathryn RBS

Louis C. Neyman
36 GH
12 GH

Elam Petersheim
Elaine GH

Elvin P. Graybill

16,986
21,011

16,759
16,361

17,240
17,291
20,873
21,809
16,411
18,046

19,927
31,430
15,349

18,370

19,579
18,465
17,493

19,674
17,302
15,350

19,485

18,256
20,803 305

4-11
3-5

4-
5-
7-2

Linda GH
W. B. Dixon Strowd

128 GH
.7 GH

9 GH
Lenape Dairy Farm

6 RH
537 RH
172 RH
753 RH
405 RH
534 RH
479 RH

Lloyd Mast
Jill RH
Gladys RH

Ronald F. Eliott
75 GH

6-
3-1
7-

4-
5-

RH
GH
RH
RH

Walmoore
159
535
171
163

Floyd Miller
52 GH

Daniel Z. Stoltzfus
Pepper RH
Inka RH

Rothenberger Bros.
71 GH
64 GH
25 GH

Richard Breckbill
36 RH

Gideon Stoltzfus, Jr,

5-1
3-5
5-4
5-5

54
64
5-5

18,728

Lancaster Farming. Saturday. Feb. 1.1975—^
305

305
287
305

305
305

272

18,643

305
280
305
291

18,716
13,455
14,886

305

305
305

17,888
16,827
16,127
15,326
15,938
17,817
17,527

16,429
14,334

305
305
302

16,298

17,416
14,990
16,622
17,472

14,379

16,980
17,802

3.6

15,764
19,273
18,465

3.6
4.9
4.1

3.8
4.4
3.8
3.5

269 14,968

4.1
3.4
3.4

HATEVER
HERD

YOU
HAVE

HOLSTEIN
GUERNSEY
AYRSHIRE
JERSEY

FEED FLORN
14% or 16%

RATION
TO YOUR HERD

TO MAKE MILK & MONEY
For a healthy, highly productive herd, FLORIN enriched
dairy feeds are scientifically formulated, tested and
proven. Feed it regularly, and see the results.. .

. more
milk from cows, more money for you.

OSa WOUEMUTH
W IMS., he.

Mount Joy, Pa. Ph. 653-1451

Bertha GH
Robert H. Ambler

64 GH
Penn Lea Farm

132 GH 5-9
Camphill Village, USA, Inc.

305

3-11 305

18,474

305

15,787

/ MV- 'a

TELEPHONE COMPANY
EMPLOYEES ACTIVE AND
RETIRED IN THE WAYNE
COUNTY. MICHIGAN AREA
PUT THEIR SKILLS AND
TALENTS TO A SPECIAL
COMMUNITY PROJECT —

MAKING AND REPAIRING
TOYS. THEIR TALKING
ANIMALS HELP TEACHERS
WORK WITH CHILDREN
WHO FIND IT DIFFICULT
TO EXPRESS THEMSELVES.

Bernice
Charles Stowe

3 RH 7-1
Herman N. Click

Betty GH 5-10
Elmer K. Hertzler

87 RH 4-7
Donald L. Shoemaker

Hilda RH
Norman Laffey

205 GH 6-3
Mast Stoltzfus

Tina RH 44
Richard Landis

Kolb GH 54
John R. Groff

Put Put RH 9-0
Kulp Bros.

White GH 84)
Harry Freese & Son

Lorie RH 2-3
Jerry L. Hershey

43 GH 3-8

RG

305

15,254

5-11

305

305

Editor s Quote Book
Whoever pays you more

court than he is accustomed
to pay, either intends to de-
ceive you or finds you neces-
sary to him.

—John Courtenay

305

305

305

15,198

15,414

13,947

14,140

17,122

15,940

16,598

16,030

15,549

16,367

14,978

15,259
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For High YieldsofQuality Hay

iii1 1

This high yielding Hoffman Formula caught on right
from the beginning, and is now at the top of the list in
popularity.

It’s a scientific alfalfa/timothy formulation that helps
progressive grassland farmers reach new high levels of
high-quality forage on good, fertile, well-drained soil.

All alfalfas are newer, improved types most ex-
clusive with Hoffman. The strong points of the different
strains combine to give you broad disease protection in
vigorous, long-lived stands. Timothy strains have been
selected for leafmess and yieldability.

This is only one of 14 outstanding hay, grass silage
and pasture formulas from Hoffman. See your Hoffman
Seed Man for details.

A. H. Hoffman Seeds, Inc.
LANDISVILLE (Lancaster Co.), PA. 17538

Pennsylvania’s No. 1 Farm Seed Specialist

3.7
3,4
4,1

3.7
3.6
3.7

626

765
703

764
647

735
733
623

732

728
662
639

722
720
667

3.7
4.2
4.3

721
629

305
305
305
305
305

305

305
305

305
276

305
305

305
305

294
305
305

305
305

17,253
16,664
16,676
15,304
18,280
15,466

17,260
20,009
19,144
18,862
16,279

16,998

11,755
11,684

18,698
15,025

17,472
17,496

17,815
13,970

14,527
14,820
14,827

18,333
18,160

4.1
4.2
4.1
4.3
3.5 1
4.1

4.7
4.4
4.1

711
693
683
675
657

708

702
622

698
633

697
667

690
624

690
645
603

689
678

675


